GUADALUPE COUNTY

Human Resources Department

211 W. Court St., Seguin, Texas 78155
(830) 303-8862; Fax (830) 401-4960

Employee Only
Employee + Spouse
Employee + Child
Employee + Family
Spouse Only

Child Only

Spouse + Child Only

2024

Guadalupe County
Monthly COBRA Rates

(Revised 09/01/23)

Medical Dentadl

$ 64200 $ 29.73
$1.352.00 $ 59.47
$1,068.00 $ 65.41
$1.695.00 $ 95.11
$ 72300 $ 29.74
$ 42600 $ 35.68
$1.053.00 $ 65.39

Vision

$11.06
$21.32
$ 23.28
$30.10
n/a
n/a
n/a

*Does not include 2% administration fee.

2024 Guadalupe County

Retiree Only

Retiree + Spouse
Retiree + Child
Retiree + Family
Spouse Only

Child Only

Spouse + Child Only

Retiree Rates

Medical Only
$ 604.00
$1,272.00
$ 1,004.00
$1,595.00
$ 681.00
$ 401.00
$ 991.00




