

## **GUADALUPE COUNTY**

## **Human Resources Department**

211 W. Court St., Seguin, Texas 78155 (830) 303-8862; Fax (830) 401-4960

## 2024 Guadalupe County Monthly COBRA Rates

(Revised 09/01/23)

	<u>Medical</u>	<u>Dental</u>	<u>Vision</u>
Employee Only	\$ 642.00	\$ 29.73	\$ 11.06
Employee + Spouse	\$1,352.00	\$ 59.47	\$ 21.32
Employee + Child	\$1,068.00	\$ 65.41	\$ 23.28
Employee + Family	\$1,695.00	\$ 95.11	\$ 30.10
Spouse Only	\$ 723.00	\$ 29.74	n/a
Child Only	\$ 426.00	\$ 35.68	n/a
Spouse + Child Only	\$ 1,053.00	\$ 65.39	n/a

<sup>\*</sup>Does not include 2% administration fee.

## 2024 Guadalupe County Retiree Rates

	Medical Only
Retiree Only	\$ 604.00
Retiree + Spouse	\$1,272.00
Retiree + Child	\$ 1,004.00
Retiree + Family	\$1,595.00
Spouse Only	\$ 681.00
Child Only	\$ 401.00
Spouse + Child Only	\$ 991.00